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2011 ND Class A State Indoor Championships - 3/25/2011

NDSU Bison Sport Arena

Fargo, ND

Results
 
Event 2  Boys 60 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 6.84 # 1987 Mike Eckroth, Mandan

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Welk, John  12 St. Mary's Central High School 6.90 7.07 q 4
 2 Spacek, Alex  11 West Fargo High School 7.35 7.25 q 1
 3 Oriental, Legonne  11 Fargo Davies - Boys 7.34 7.25 q 1
 4 Siverson, Shane  11 West Fargo High School 7.32 7.26 q 10
 5 Braunagel, Brett  11 Dickinson High School 7.37 7.27 q 10
 6 Liggins, Dewayne  12 Bismarck High School 7.15 7.28 q 7
 7 Mann, Channing  12 Bismarck High School 7.15 7.31 q 6
 7 Erpelding, Jordan  12 Fargo South - Boys 7.41 7.31 q 11
 9 Nyanfor, Sunnyboy  12 Fargo North High School 7.22 7.31 q 9
 10 Lee, Eugene  12 Shanley High School 7.10 7.34 q 8
 11 Unruh, Tyler  10 Bismarck High School 7.30 7.38 11
 12 Medhaug, Zayne  11 Wahpeton High School 7.24 7.45 2
 13 Simonson, James  12 Fargo North High School 7.50 7.47 3
 14 Ford, Casey  12 Grand Forks Central 7.70 7.49 1
 15 Axvig, Eliot  12 Bismarck High School 7.30 7.52 5
 16 Halgrimson, Joey  11 Valley City High School 8.10 7.54 2
 17 Binstock, Billy  12 Mandan High School 7.05 7.55 3
 18 Kraft, Ben  10 Century High School 7.55 7.60 4
 19 Burkholder, Calvin  10 Grand Forks Red River 7.45 7.61 5
 20 Wetzel, Brandon  11 Wahpeton High School 7.61 7.61 2
 21 Carlson, Jon  12 Grand Forks Central 7.81 7.62 6
 22 Glennen, Brady  12 Grand Forks Red River 7.50 7.64 8
 23 Preskey, Tanner  11 Minot High School 7.70 7.65 10
 24 Gaye, Austin  12 Fargo South - Boys 7.47 7.65 2
 25 Volk, Deion  10 Century High School 7.50 7.67 9
 26 Schulz, Colton  12 West Fargo High School 7.80 7.68 5
 27 Evers, Jimmy  11 Grand Forks Red River 7.55 7.70 4
 28 Frank, Mason  11 Dickinson High School 7.78 7.70 10
 29 Brooks, Michael  11 Grand Forks Central 7.80 7.71 9
 30 Peterson, Levi  11 Jamestown High School 7.65 7.71 5
 31 Walter, Thomas  12 Century High School 7.60 7.73 8
 32 Chavez, Jesse  10 Grand Forks Red River 7.70 7.75 1
 33 Kehson, Isaac  10 Fargo South - Boys 7.88 7.76 4
 33 Welk, Jeff  12 St. Mary's Central High School 7.50 7.76 7
 35 Reich, Zach  10 Fargo South - Boys 7.80 7.76 2
 36 Parks, Grant  12 Grand Forks Central 7.68 7.77 11
 36 Naeseth, Brandon  12 Valley City High School 8.30 7.77 11
 38 Hamel, Brandan  12 Minot High School 7.81 5
 39 Morrell, Erik  11 Century High School 7.57 7.82 3
 40 Jechort, Stefan  11 Minot High School 7.86 11
 41 Mauer, Mike  11 Wahpeton High School 9.87 7.93 1
 42 Hersch, Tanner  12 St. Mary's Central High School 7.60 7.96 6
 43 Hjelseth, Jordan  09 Fargo Davies - Boys 7.90 7.96 8
 44 Dostert, Cameron  12 Minot High School 8.02 2
 45 Collison, Andy  09 Shanley High School 7.60 8.09 9
 46 Schmidt, Austin  12 St. Mary's Central High School 8.23 8.10 5
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2011 ND Class A State Indoor Championships - 3/25/2011

NDSU Bison Sport Arena

Fargo, ND

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 2  Boys 60 Meter Dash)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 47 Anderson, Dallas  09 Devils Lake High School 8.11 9
 48 Joyce, Jeff  11 Valley City High School 8.30 8.16 10
 49 Horner, Nick  09 Fargo Davies - Boys 8.00 8.19 6
 50 Poitra, Jesus  10 Turtle Mountain 8.20 10
 51 Gregoire, Kevin  11 Wahpeton High School 9.60 8.20 1
 52 Houle, Brandon  12 Turtle Mountain 8.24 8
 53 Mackey, Baily  10 Devils Lake High School 7.82 8.47 8
 54 Swain, Dillon  09 Turtle Mountain 8.55 6
 55 Ramirez, Christian  11 Devils Lake High School 7.85 8.63 3
 56 Setness, Anthony  11 Shanley High School 8.00 8.74 7

 
Event 2  Boys 60 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 6.84 # 1987 Mike Eckroth, Mandan

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsH#

Finals

101 Welk, John  12 St. Mary's Central High School 7.07 7.03 1
82 Siverson, Shane  11 West Fargo High School 7.26 7.23 1
63 Lee, Eugene  12 Shanley High School 7.34 7.24 2
54 Mann, Channing  12 Bismarck High School 7.31 7.25 2
45 Liggins, Dewayne  12 Bismarck High School 7.28 7.27 2
36 Braunagel, Brett  11 Dickinson High School 7.27 7.28 1
27 Spacek, Alex  11 West Fargo High School 7.25 7.28 1
18 Nyanfor, Sunnyboy  12 Fargo North High School 7.31 7.37 2
 9 Oriental, Legonne  11 Fargo Davies - Boys 7.25 7.38 1
 10 Erpelding, Jordan  12 Fargo South - Boys 7.31 7.40 2

 
Event 4  Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 8.09 # 1993 Calvin Edwards, Minot

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Neumiller, Alex  11 Bismarck High School 8.80 8.80 q 3
 2 Larson, Brock  12 Fargo South - Boys 8.34 8.81 q 1
 3 Koppy, Alex  12 Mandan High School 8.45 8.86 q 5
 4 Evers, Jimmy  11 Grand Forks Red River 8.60 8.87 q 4
 5 Connell, Jared  12 Bismarck High School 9.00 8.91 q 1
 6 Nelson, Michael  12 Minot High School 8.90 8.93 q 2
 7 Schmid, Brandon  10 Bismarck High School 9.10 9.00 q 5
 8 Leutz, Dylan  10 Century High School 8.95 9.00 q 5
 9 Bothun, Loren  10 Grand Forks Red River 8.90 9.04 q 2
 10 Asa, Daniel  09 West Fargo High School 9.37 9.08 q 2
 11 Reiner, Michael  12 West Fargo High School 8.92 9.09 4
 12 Plutowski, Kellen  12 Grand Forks Red River 8.90 9.10 3
 13 Bishoff, Jordan  10 West Fargo High School 9.16 9.18 4
 14 Bothun, Adam  10 Grand Forks Red River 9.40 9.52 3
 15 Huffman, Brady  09 Fargo North High School 9.93 9.52 1
 16 Jerome, Zach  12 Bismarck High School 9.30 9.57 3
 17 Malafa, Darin  12 Century High School 9.60 9.58 4
 18 Mack, Austin  10 Dickinson High School 9.40 9.61 2
 19 Kath, Jamison  11 Fargo Davies - Boys 10.00 9.67 4
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2011 ND Class A State Indoor Championships - 3/25/2011

NDSU Bison Sport Arena

Fargo, ND

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 4  Boys 60 Meter Hurdles)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 20 Kopp, Matt  11 Jamestown High School 10.00 10.07 2
 21 Schulz, Shelby  10 West Fargo High School 9.97 10.11 5
 22 Ricker, Zach  11 Mandan High School 8.99 10.20 1
 23 VanEst, Colton  11 Minot High School 9.70 10.71 5

 
Event 4  Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 8.09 # 1993 Calvin Edwards, Minot

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsH#

Finals

101 Evers, Jimmy  11 Grand Forks Red River 8.87 8.61 1
82 Leutz, Dylan  10 Century High School 9.00 8.80 2
63 Neumiller, Alex  11 Bismarck High School 8.80 8.80 1
54 Larson, Brock  12 Fargo South - Boys 8.81 8.81 1
45 Nelson, Michael  12 Minot High School 8.93 8.86 2
36 Connell, Jared  12 Bismarck High School 8.91 8.87 1
27 Bothun, Loren  10 Grand Forks Red River 9.04 9.00 2
18 Koppy, Alex  12 Mandan High School 8.86 9.00 1
 9 Schmid, Brandon  10 Bismarck High School 9.00 9.12 2
 10 Asa, Daniel  09 West Fargo High School 9.08 9.18 2

 
Event 6  Boys 1 Mile Run

Meet Record: 4:23.80 # 2007 Sam Larson, Jamestown

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Leingang, Jake  10 Bismarck High School 4:30.00 4:31.74  
82 Shafer, Paul  11 Grand Forks Central 4:25.18 4:37.83  
63 Rohrich, Bryce  11 Bismarck High School 4:40.00 4:38.19  
54 Todd, Austin  11 Bismarck High School 4:40.00 4:41.08  
45 Kutka, Vlad  11 Dickinson High School 4:45.00 4:45.66  
36 Landman, Francis  12 Fargo North High School 4:55.87 4:46.20  
27 Scheel, Brandon  09 Fargo Davies - Boys 4:50.99 4:48.53  
18 Poitra, Royce  12 Turtle Mountain 4:52.00 4:49.14  
 9 Joyner, Karl  11 Minot High School 4:58.00 4:56.92  
 10 Tolbert, John  09 Minot High School 5:00.00 5:00.64  
 11 Nolz, Dylan  12 Century High School 5:15.00 5:01.32  
 12 Albrecht, Austin  10 West Fargo High School 5:00.00 5:01.65  
 13 Bercier, Ryley  11 Turtle Mountain 4:59.00 5:02.94  
 14 Tingum, Matt  10 Grand Forks Red River 5:00.00 5:03.89  
 15 Connor, Dailray  10 Century High School 5:08.00 5:07.82  
 16 Aardahl, Christian  10 Bismarck High School 5:05.00 5:08.64  
 17 Heid, Cassidy  12 Century High School 5:08.00 5:10.00  
 18 Hoglund, Trevor  12 Wahpeton High School 4:47.00 5:10.33  
 19 Russell, David  12 Fargo North High School 5:19.00 5:11.72  
 20 Collins, Vlod   8 Grand Forks Red River 5:10.00 5:12.08  
 21 Alness, Sean  09 Fargo South - Boys 5:12.69  
 22 Barragan, Ben  11 Devils Lake High School 5:16.53  
 23 Demers, Lucas  11 Minot High School 5:20.00 5:16.68  
 24 Christen, Brady  11 Grand Forks Red River 4:59.00 5:20.04  
 25 Mack, Lee  10 Devils Lake High School 5:34.00 5:21.22  
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2011 ND Class A State Indoor Championships - 3/25/2011

NDSU Bison Sport Arena

Fargo, ND

Results

Finals ...   (Event 6  Boys 1 Mile Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 26 Ratzlaff, Brock  10 Devils Lake High School 5:24.96  
 27 Goodsell, Austin  09 Devils Lake High School 5:50.00 5:42.13  
 28 Thompson, Christian  10 Fargo South - Boys 5:20.84 5:43.55  
 29 Long, Nathan  10 Mandan High School 6:00.00 5:56.70  
 30 Hastings, Reid  10 Mandan High School 6:17.50 6:01.12  

 
Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 1:34.30 # 1986 Fargo South

C. Tomhave, M. Lundstrom, P. Lean, T. Satter

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 West Fargo High School     A 1:35.85 1:35.64 1
1) Hillen, Shane 12 2) Siverson, Shane 11 3) Spacek, Alex 11 4) Schulz, Shelby 10

82 Bismarck High School     A 1:35.80 1:35.71 1
1) Mann, Channing 12 2) Tardif, Randy 11 3) Axvig, Eliot 12 4) McCormick, Jesse 11

63 Fargo North High School     A 1:38.50 1:37.37 2
1) Nyanfor, Sunnyboy 12 2) Simonson, James 12 3) Watson, Dan 12 4) Sem, Waha 10

54 Grand Forks Central     A 1:38.00 1:38.88 1
1) Ford, Casey 12 2) Parks, Grant 12 3) Adams, Carrington 10 4) Brooks, Michael 11

45 Grand Forks Red River     A 1:39.00 1:39.09 2
1) Burkholder, Calvin 10 2) Bothun, Loren 10 3) Ferry, Logan 11 4) Glennen, Brady 12

36 Century High School     A 1:38.50 1:39.65 1
1) Sperle, Jordan 11 2) Daniel, Taylor 11 3) Volk, Deion 10 4) Weisz, Dalton 11

27 Dickinson High School     A 1:40.00 1:41.19 2
1) Mack, Austin 10 3) Dukart, Jace 09 4) Braunagel, Brett 11

18 Minot High School     A 1:42.32 3
1) Dostert, Cameron 12 2) Jechort, Stefan 11 3) Preskey, Tanner 11 4) Nelson, Brendan 10

 9 St. Mary's Central High School     A 1:40.00 1:44.31 3
1) Welk, Jeff 12 2) Grumann, Trey 10 3) Schmidt, Austin 12 4) Hersch, Tanner 12

 10 Fargo South - Boys     A 1:29.16 1:44.93 1
1) Reich, Zach 10 2) Gaye, Austin 12 3) Prekel, Zac 11 4) Kehson, Isaac 10

 11 Shanley High School     A 1:42.13 1:45.72 3
1) Collison, Andy 09 2) Kautzman, Jacob 10 3) Zetocha, Josh 10 4) Scarberry, Nick 09

 12 Devils Lake High School     A 1:45.00 1:47.10 3
1) Anderson, Dallas 09 2) Olson, Sean 8 3) Kerlin, Jesse 10 4) Eckes, Dwane 11

 13 Mandan High School     A 1:41.07 1:47.48 3
1) Baesler, Chance 11 3) Ricker, Zach 11

 14 St. Mary's Central High School     B 1:45.00 1:48.17 3
1) Schwindt, Isaiah 09 2) Schmitz, Cole 09 3) Churchill, Marcus 09 4) Vetter, Nathan 09

 --- Fargo Davies - Boys     A 1:40.00 DQ 2
1) Oriental, Legonne 11 2) Hjelseth, Jordan 09 3) Groth, Alek 09 4) Ekic, Alvin 11

 
Event 10  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 8:24.29 # 2004 Mandan

C. Bair, A. Kelsch, T. Schanandore, D. Schulz

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 West Fargo High School     A 8:31.13 8:42.89  
1) Kroke, Jake 11 2) Peterson, Nate 12 3) Schulz, Tony 10 4) Hanson, Josh 12

82 Grand Forks Red River     A 8:45.00 8:57.80  
1) Mendee, Francis 12 2) Leach, Adam 10 3) Piper, Tanner 10 4) Francois, Habimana 12
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2011 ND Class A State Indoor Championships - 3/25/2011

NDSU Bison Sport Arena

Fargo, ND

Results

Finals ...   (Event 10  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

63 Century High School     A 8:56.00 9:03.00  
1) Nicklos, Matthew 12 2) Leier, Zach 09 3) Kelly, Brad 09 4) Gendreau, Jeff 10

54 Bismarck High School     A 8:40.00 9:04.39  
1) Hintz, Sean 11 2) Barnes, Garrett 12 3) Burke, Kyle 12 4) Berg, Brandon 10

45 Minot High School     A 9:01.00 9:09.03  
1) Allen, Sean 12 2) Berg, Jake 12 3) Buchholz, Alex 11 4) Hodenfield, Braden 11

36 Devils Lake High School     A 10:07.00 9:09.68  
1) Alfonso, Owen 12 2) Jennings, Matt 11 3) Good, Tommy 11 4) Trevino, Gabe 11

27 Jamestown High School     A 9:25.00 9:31.86  
1) Nieland, Jake 11 2) Manley, Phil 10 3) Goehner, Cory 12 4) Redmann, Alec 12

18 Fargo South - Boys     A 7:57.05 9:44.69  
1) Radcliffe, Jaden 12 2) Hepper, Cody 10 3) Barnett, Reid 09 4) Zavala, Arthur 12

 9 Mandan High School     A 9:27.33 9:47.47  
1) Zachmeier, Chad 10 2) Fishbeck, Jon 09 3) Bussman, Lucas 10 4) Krush, Zach 09

 10 Shanley High School     A 9:25.00 9:49.24  
1) Fulks, Matt 10 2) Startz, Tom 09 3) Startz, Seb 09 4) Thibert, Eric 09

 11 Valley City High School     A 10:10.00 10:08.15  
1) Lee, Nick 11 2) Kawasaki, Andrew 11 3) Ingstad, Isaac 09 4) Engelhard, Casey 8

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 49.80 # 1994 Jason Brietzman, Bismarck

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Neumiller, Alex  11 Bismarck High School 52.20 52.20 1
82 Tardif, Randy  11 Bismarck High School 52.50 52.67 1
63 Wiseman, Drew  10 Century High School 53.80 53.21 1
54 Medhaug, Zayne  11 Wahpeton High School 53.90 53.47 1
45 Coyle, Devin  11 Mandan High School 54.55 53.70 2
36 Hillen, Shane  12 West Fargo High School 52.45 54.25 1
27 Oriental, Legonne  11 Fargo Davies - Boys 55.00 54.33 2
18 Ferry, Logan  11 Grand Forks Red River 54.00 54.89 2
 9 Mack, Austin  10 Dickinson High School 55.00 54.91 2
 10 Gieszler, Brandon  09 Bismarck High School 54.50 54.93 2
 11 Null, Dustin  11 West Fargo High School 56.00 55.24 4
 12 Thompson, Avery  09 Fargo North High School 56.50 55.26 4
 13 Schon, Nick  12 Bismarck High School 54.00 55.40 1
 14 Asa, Daniel  09 West Fargo High School 55.50 55.83 3
 15 Moody, Nate  12 Dickinson High School 55.25 55.97 3
 16 Good, Tommy  11 Devils Lake High School 56.36 56.26 4
 17 Glennen, Brady  12 Grand Forks Red River 55.35 56.39 3
 18 Kautzman, Jacob  10 Shanley High School 57.00 56.54 5
 19 Taylor, Derek  12 Grand Forks Red River 56.50 56.59 4
 20 Brooks, Michael  11 Grand Forks Central 54.80 56.60 2
 21 Ralph, Conner  11 Wahpeton High School 57.00 56.78 5
 22 Albertson, Caleb  10 Minot High School 56.95 9
 23 Naeseth, Brandon  12 Valley City High School 57.00 56.99 5
 24 Johnson, Chase  11 Devils Lake High School 57.26 57.53 6
 25 Kazimire, Nivyukuri  10 West Fargo High School 56.00 57.66 3
 26 Beecroft, Alex  12 Devils Lake High School 1:00.00 57.73 8
 27 Schwindt, Isaiah  09 St. Mary's Central High School 1:03.50 57.93 9
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2011 ND Class A State Indoor Championships - 3/25/2011

NDSU Bison Sport Arena

Fargo, ND

Results

Finals ...   (Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 28 Ekic, Alvin  11 Fargo Davies - Boys 56.00 58.14 3
 29 Poitra, Jesus  10 Turtle Mountain 57.00 58.18 5
 30 Schwab, Christian  10 Shanley High School 58.00 58.18 6
 31 Walter, Thomas  12 Century High School 57.00 58.31 5
 32 Grumann, Trey  10 St. Mary's Central High School 59.90 58.50 7
 33 Wolf, Ryan  12 Century High School 58.00 58.66 6
 34 Nzambemana, Meras  10 Minot High School 58.79 9
 35 Steier, Jayden  12 Dickinson High School 55.20 58.83 3
 36 Chavez, Jesse  10 Grand Forks Red River 56.75 59.31 4
 37 Olson, Sean   8 Devils Lake High School 59.00 59.44 6
 38 Ries, Jake  09 Wahpeton High School 59.90 59.47 7
 39 Gaye, Kittee  12 Fargo South - Boys 56.94 59.54 4
 40 Malafa, Darin  12 Century High School 57.00 1:00.11 5
 41 Poitra, Robert  09 Turtle Mountain 59.00 1:00.87 6
 42 Kiffemeyer, Zach  10 Shanley High School 59.00 1:01.23 7
 43 Mastel, Danny  11 Mandan High School 1:01.55 1:01.58 8
 44 Vetter, Nathan  09 St. Mary's Central High School 1:02.50 1:01.80 9
 45 Schmitz, Cole  09 St. Mary's Central High School 1:00.00 1:02.31 7
 46 Baune, Jon  11 Fargo South - Boys 1:02.43 9
 47 Beechie, Preston  12 Mandan High School 1:01.50 1:02.44 8
 48 Lehman, Jake  12 Fargo South - Boys 59.95 1:02.74 7
 49 Zetocha, Josh  10 Shanley High School 59.00 1:03.61 6
 50 Swain, Dillon  09 Turtle Mountain 1:08.07 9

 
Event 14  Boys 800 Meter Run

Meet Record: 1:57.35 # 1996 Sam Severin, Bismarck

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Sem, Waha  10 Fargo North High School 2:04.00 2:05.77  
82 Seibel, Josh  10 Bismarck High School 2:02.00 2:06.40  
63 Humann, Cody  11 Bismarck High School 2:04.00 2:06.99  
54 Porter, Mike  11 Dickinson High School 2:10.00 2:07.38  
45 Landman, Francis  12 Fargo North High School 2:15.66 2:08.77  
36 Gerzewski, Justin  11 Grand Forks Central 2:04.30 2:08.85  
27 Kutka, Vlad  11 Dickinson High School 2:12.00 2:09.72  
18 Alfonso, Owen  12 Devils Lake High School 2:21.00 2:09.80  
 9 Huizenga, Alex  12 Bismarck High School 2:03.00 2:10.01  
 10 Leach, Adam  10 Grand Forks Red River 2:08.80 2:11.90  
 11 Poitra, Royce  12 Turtle Mountain 2:10.00 2:12.51  
 12 Francois, Habimana  12 Grand Forks Red River 2:08.00 2:13.48  
 13 Kjonaas, Braden  11 Century High School 2:11.00 2:14.00  
 14 Shepherd, Anjelo  09 West Fargo High School 2:12.00 2:14.31  
 15 Berg, Jake  12 Minot High School 2:20.00 2:14.64  
 16 Gendreau, Jeff  10 Century High School 2:15.00 2:15.10  
 17 Kelly, Brad  09 Century High School 2:17.20 2:15.42  
 18 Torrey, Alex  12 Grand Forks Central 2:14.66 2:15.69  
 19 Russell, David  12 Fargo North High School 2:23.00 2:16.88  
 20 Eckroth, Brandon  10 Century High School 2:15.00 2:17.15  
 21 Buchholz, Alex  11 Minot High School 2:18.00 2:18.74  
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2011 ND Class A State Indoor Championships - 3/25/2011

NDSU Bison Sport Arena

Fargo, ND

Results

Finals ...   (Event 14  Boys 800 Meter Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 22 Willey, Alex  11 St. Mary's Central High School 2:06.12 2:18.75  
 23 Hoglund, Trevor  12 Wahpeton High School 2:05.90 2:18.77  
 24 Jennings, Matt  11 Devils Lake High School 2:45.00 2:18.87  
 25 Startz, Tom  09 Shanley High School 2:23.00 2:19.02  
 26 Hodenfield, Braden  11 Minot High School 2:15.00 2:19.25  
 27 Pierce, Michael  10 West Fargo High School 2:20.00 2:19.43  
 28 Bercier, Ryley  11 Turtle Mountain 2:15.00 2:19.61  
 29 Allen, Sean  12 Minot High School 2:10.15 2:20.22  
 30 Vasquez, Cesar  10 West Fargo High School 2:21.35 2:20.40  
 31 Boechler, Christian  12 St. Mary's Central High School 2:22.75  
 32 Zavala, Arthur  12 Fargo South - Boys 2:26.49 2:23.24  
 33 Beecroft, Alex  12 Devils Lake High School 2:28.00 2:23.42  
 34 Fishbeck, Jon  09 Mandan High School 2:25.09 2:23.75  
 35 Christen, Brady  11 Grand Forks Red River 2:17.50 2:24.61  
 36 Nilles, Alex  12 Shanley High School 2:26.00 2:24.65  
 37 Tibor, Kellen  10 St. Mary's Central High School 2:22.00 2:24.69  
 38 Poitra, Robert  09 Turtle Mountain 2:15.00 2:25.96  
 39 Startz, Seb  09 Shanley High School 2:29.00 2:26.79  
 40 Hepper, Cody  10 Fargo South - Boys 2:17.62 2:27.57  
 41 Schwartz, John  12 St. Mary's Central High School 2:25.79 2:27.61  
 42 Ratzlaff, Brock  10 Devils Lake High School 2:29.49  
 43 Krush, Zach  09 Mandan High School 2:27.87 2:32.80  
 44 Barnett, Reid  09 Fargo South - Boys 2:34.05  
 45 Fulks, Matt  10 Shanley High School 2:25.00 2:34.99  
 46 Aswege, Nathan  10 West Fargo High School 2:20.00 2:36.88  
 47 Horner, Dylan  10 Mandan High School 2:29.76 2:37.63  

 
Event 15  Boys 2 Mile Run

Meet Record: 8:43.45 # 1992 Corey Ihmels, Williston

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kashur, Lane  10 Bismarck High School 10:05.00 10:06.63  
82 Mendee, Francis  12 Grand Forks Red River 10:20.00 10:18.63  
63 Baltezore, Darin  10 West Fargo High School 10:52.00 10:25.29  
54 Didonna, Cataldo  10 Century High School 10:43.00 10:26.98  
45 Lerew, Preston  09 Bismarck High School 10:20.00 10:28.19  
36 Nicklos, Matthew  12 Century High School 11:11.00 10:32.16  
27 Peterson, Nate  12 West Fargo High School 10:45.00 10:33.62  
18 Bullinger, Dan  09 Bismarck High School 10:20.00 10:55.97  
 9 Booth, Kevin  12 Century High School 11:12.00 11:03.07  
 10 Lee, Nick  11 Valley City High School 12:00.00 12:21.28  

 
Event 17  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 22.79 # 1999 Jason Brietzman, Bismarck

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Mann, Channing  12 Bismarck High School 22.95 23.16 1
82 Ford, Casey  12 Grand Forks Central 22.75 23.31 1
63 Welk, John  12 St. Mary's Central High School 22.00 23.40 1
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2011 ND Class A State Indoor Championships - 3/25/2011

NDSU Bison Sport Arena

Fargo, ND

Results

Finals ...   (Event 17  Boys 200 Meter Dash)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

54 Siverson, Shane  11 West Fargo High School 23.71 23.57 3
45 Neumiller, Alex  11 Bismarck High School 23.30 23.73 1
36 Wiseman, Drew  10 Century High School 24.30 23.89 4
27 Nyanfor, Sunnyboy  12 Fargo North High School 23.70 24.00 2
18 Spacek, Alex  11 West Fargo High School 24.12 24.07 3
 9 Liggins, Dewayne  12 Bismarck High School 23.50 24.20 2
 10 Lee, Eugene  12 Shanley High School 24.50 24.31 4
 11 Medhaug, Zayne  11 Wahpeton High School 24.40 24.40 4
 12 Axvig, Eliot  12 Bismarck High School 24.48 2
 13 Erpelding, Jordan  12 Fargo South - Boys 23.60 24.49 2
 14 Sperle, Jordan  11 Century High School 24.30 24.51 3
 15 Schulz, Shelby  10 West Fargo High School 24.86 24.62 5
 16 Braunagel, Brett  11 Dickinson High School 24.30 24.76 3
 17 Prekel, Zac  11 Fargo South - Boys 25.91 24.77 9
 18 Burkholder, Calvin  10 Grand Forks Red River 24.85 24.83 5
 19 Wetzel, Brandon  11 Wahpeton High School 58.63 24.91 11
 19 Adams, Carrington  10 Grand Forks Central 24.11 24.91 3
 21 Huffman, Brady  09 Fargo North High School 25.60 24.95 8
 22 Evers, Jimmy  11 Grand Forks Red River 25.35 25.25 7
 23 Chavez, Jesse  10 Grand Forks Red River 25.50 25.32 8
 24 Parks, Grant  12 Grand Forks Central 23.93 25.46 3
 25 Kraft, Ben  10 Century High School 25.30 25.46 7
 26 Kath, Jamison  11 Fargo Davies - Boys 25.00 25.51 5
 27 Hamel, Brandan  12 Minot High School 25.60 11
 28 Dukart, Jace  09 Dickinson High School 25.10 25.64 6
 29 Groth, Alek  09 Fargo Davies - Boys 25.49 25.67 7
 30 Carlson, Jon  12 Grand Forks Central 25.46 25.77 7
 31 Welk, Jeff  12 St. Mary's Central High School 25.00 26.00 6
 32 Naeseth, Brandon  12 Valley City High School 25.00 26.00 6
 33 Hjelseth, Jordan  09 Fargo Davies - Boys 25.50 26.12 8
 34 Jechort, Stefan  11 Minot High School 25.40 26.17 7
 35 Halgrimson, Joey  11 Valley City High School 24.50 26.28 4
 36 Poitra, Jesus  10 Turtle Mountain 26.35 11
 37 Roche, Conor  12 Grand Forks Red River 25.60 26.42 8
 38 Hersch, Tanner  12 St. Mary's Central High School 25.80 26.46 9
 38 VanEst, Colton  11 Minot High School 26.46 11
 40 Baune, Jon  11 Fargo South - Boys 26.56 26.72 9
 41 Ingstad, Isaac  09 Valley City High School 26.00 26.80 9
 42 Schmidt, Austin  12 St. Mary's Central High School 26.27 26.85 9
 43 Anderson, Dallas  09 Devils Lake High School 26.90 11
 44 Ries, Jake  09 Wahpeton High School 29.30 27.26 10
 45 Ramirez, Christian  11 Devils Lake High School 28.82 28.18 10
 46 Setness, Anthony  11 Shanley High School 27.50 28.88 10
 47 Goeser, Jared  11 Devils Lake High School 29.00 29.01 10
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Event 20  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 3:31.17 # 2006 Dickinson

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 West Fargo High School     A 3:38.92 3:38.99 1
1) Hillen, Shane 12 2) Siverson, Shane 11 3) Kroke, Jake 11 4) Clark, Nolan 10

82 Bismarck High School     A 3:36.00 3:40.95 1
1) Schon, Nick 12 2) Walth, Isaac 09 3) Rohrich, Bryce 11 4) McCormick, Jesse 11

63 Fargo North High School     A 3:47.00 3:41.58 2
1) Sem, Waha 10 2) Thompson, Avery 09 3) Simonson, James 12 4) Landman, Francis 12

54 Grand Forks Central     A 3:40.00 3:43.84 2
1) Shafer, Paul 11 2) Ford, Casey 12 3) Gerzewski, Justin 11 4) Satterfield, Josh 12

45 Grand Forks Red River     A 3:40.00 3:44.56 2
1) Bothun, Loren 10 2) Plutowski, Kellen 12 3) Ferry, Logan 11 4) Glennen, Brady 12

36 Century High School     A 3:39.90 3:46.68 1
1) Weisz, Dalton 11 2) Leutz, Dylan 10 3) Ohlhauser, Mitch 12 4) Dewey, Troy 11

27 Minot High School     A 3:51.00 3:48.77 2
1) Allen, Sean 12 2) Nelson, Michael 12 3) Jechort, Dylan 10 4) Nzambemana, Meras 10

18 Dickinson High School     A 3:52.00 3:49.13 2
1) Mack, Austin 10 2) Porter, Mike 11 3) Dukart, Jace 09 4) Steier, Jayden 12

 9 Fargo South - Boys     A 3:23.57 3:52.01 1
1) Gaye, Austin 12 2) Larson, Brock 12 3) Eisen, Lukas 11 4) Radcliffe, Jaden 12

 10 Fargo Davies - Boys     A 3:55.00 3:55.78 3
1) Oriental, Legonne 11 2) Hjelseth, Jordan 09 3) Scheel, Brandon 09 4) Ekic, Alvin 11

 11 Devils Lake High School     A 3:59.00 4:00.33 3
1) Johnson, Chase 11 2) Eckes, Dwane 11 3) Nelson, Austin 12 4) Olson, Sean 8

 12 Shanley High School     A 3:54.00 4:01.88 3
1) Collison, Andy 09 2) Kautzman, Jacob 10 3) Nilles, Alex 12 4) Thibert, Eric 09

 13 St. Mary's Central High School     A 4:00.00 4:05.66 3
1) Willey, Alex 11 2) Tibor, Kellen 10 3) Boechler, Christian 12 4) Schwartz, John 12

 14 Mandan High School     A 3:55.36 4:11.66 3
1) Ricker, Zach 11 2) Mastel, Danny 11 3) Kist, Jake 11 4) O'Brien, Logan 11

 15 Jamestown High School     A 3:55.00 4:13.81 3
1) Nieland, Jake 11 2) Kopp, Matt 11 3) Goehner, Cory 12 4) Redmann, Alec 12

 
Event 22  Boys Long Jump

Meet Record: 23-06.50 # 1976 Phil Farris, Langston

YrName School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Schirado, Devin  11 Bismarck High School 22-00.00 21-02.50 q  
 2 Neumiller, Alex  11 Bismarck High School 22-00.00 20-08.75 q  
 3 Adams, Carrington  10 Grand Forks Central 19-11.00 19-09.75 q  
 4 Satterfield, Josh  12 Grand Forks Central 20-03.50 19-07.75 q  
 5 Marek, Dayton  11 Grand Forks Red River 19-06.00 19-06.25 q  
 6 Gunderson, Chaz  10 West Fargo High School 19-00.00 19-05.25 q  
 7 Dewald, Dalton  11 Bismarck High School 20-11.00 19-04.50 q  
 8 Daniel, Taylor  11 Century High School 20-02.00 19-03.50 q  
 9 Heinen, Jaime  10 West Fargo High School 19-06.75 19-01.50 q  
 10 Kath, Jamison  11 Fargo Davies - Boys 18-00.00 19-00.00  
 11 Welk, Jeff  12 St. Mary's Central High School 20-07.00 18-09.00  
 11 Asa, Daniel  09 West Fargo High School 18-08.25 18-09.00  
 13 Moody, Nate  12 Dickinson High School 19-06.00 18-08.25  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 22  Boys Long Jump)
YrName School PrelimsSeed

 14 Goering, Chad  11 Grand Forks Central 19-03.75 18-02.00  
 15 Erpelding, Jordan  12 Fargo South - Boys 17-11.00 18-01.50  
 16 Hamel, Brandan  12 Minot High School 18-05.50 18-00.00  
 17 Nelson, Austin  12 Devils Lake High School 17-00.00 17-09.75  
 17 Halgrimson, Joey  11 Valley City High School 20-00.00 17-09.75  
 19 Schwindt, Isaiah  09 St. Mary's Central High School 17-01.00 17-09.50  
 20 Watson, Dan  12 Fargo North High School 19-05.00 17-08.00  
 21 Palmer, David  12 Minot High School 18-00.00 17-07.50  
 22 Joyce, Jeff  11 Valley City High School 18-00.00 17-04.25  
 23 Hodges, Andrew  11 Devils Lake High School 18-03.00 17-03.50  
 24 Reich, Zach  10 Fargo South - Boys 17-01.50 17-03.25  
 25 Volk, Deion  10 Century High School 18-08.00 17-02.50  
 26 Nelson, Brendan  10 Minot High School 19-01.00 17-02.00  
 27 Burkholder, Calvin  10 Grand Forks Red River 18-03.00 16-11.75  
 28 Lee, Eugene  12 Shanley High School 16-11.50  
 29 Eisen, Lukas  11 Fargo South - Boys 17-05.00 16-09.25  
 30 Houle, Brandon  12 Turtle Mountain 17-10.00 16-08.50  
 31 Dennison, Jeff  11 Grand Forks Red River 18-00.00 16-07.75  
 32 Craig, Andrew  11 Jamestown High School 17-00.00 15-06.25  
 --- Mullen, John  12 Fargo North High School 19-02.00 FOUL  
 --- Ratzlaff, Dustin  12 Devils Lake High School 18-00.00 FOUL  
 --- Kist, Jake  11 Mandan High School 17-05.00 FOUL  
 --- Mastel, Danny  11 Mandan High School 16-00.00 FOUL  

 
Event 22  Boys Long Jump

Meet Record: 23-06.50 # 1976 Phil Farris, Langston

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Schirado, Devin  11 Bismarck High School 21-02.50 21-02.50  
82 Neumiller, Alex  11 Bismarck High School 20-08.75 20-08.75  
63 Gunderson, Chaz  10 West Fargo High School 19-05.25 20-00.00  
54 Adams, Carrington  10 Grand Forks Central 19-09.75 19-09.75  
45 Satterfield, Josh  12 Grand Forks Central 19-07.75 19-07.75  
36 Marek, Dayton  11 Grand Forks Red River 19-06.25 19-06.25  
27 Heinen, Jaime  10 West Fargo High School 19-01.50 19-05.75  
18 Dewald, Dalton  11 Bismarck High School 19-04.50 19-04.50  
 9 Daniel, Taylor  11 Century High School 19-03.50 19-03.50  

 
Event 24  Boys Triple Jump

Meet Record: 46-07 # 1998 Mike Backes, Red River

YrName School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Schirado, Devin  11 Bismarck High School 41-00.00 41-06.50 q  
 2 Satterfield, Josh  12 Grand Forks Central 42-00.00 41-02.00 q  
 2 Shafer, Paul  11 Grand Forks Central 40-09.00 41-02.00 q  
 4 Marek, Dayton  11 Grand Forks Red River 39-00.00 40-03.50 q  
 5 Daniel, Taylor  11 Century High School 40-08.00 39-11.75 q  
 6 Wiseman, Drew  10 Century High School 40-08.00 39-09.50 q  
 7 Halgrimson, Joey  11 Valley City High School 43-00.00 39-04.00 q  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 24  Boys Triple Jump)
YrName School PrelimsSeed

 8 Reiner, Michael  12 West Fargo High School 38-11.75 39-03.25 q  
 9 Kath, Jamison  11 Fargo Davies - Boys 36-06.00 39-02.25 q  
 10 Heinen, Jaime  10 West Fargo High School 40-02.50 39-00.75  
 11 Liggins, Bronte  10 Bismarck High School 39-00.00 38-11.75  
 12 Vigesaa, Jacob  11 Bismarck High School 39-00.00 37-10.50  
 13 Baesler, Chance  11 Mandan High School 37-02.50 37-09.00  
 13 Nelson, Austin  12 Devils Lake High School 38-01.00 37-09.00  
 15 Wingenbach, Kameron  12 Century High School 40-01.00 37-04.00  
 16 Watson, Dan  12 Fargo North High School 36-07.00 37-03.00  
 17 Kehson, Isaac  10 Fargo South - Boys 37-01.25  
 18 Dennison, Jeff  11 Grand Forks Red River 36-00.00 35-10.00  
 19 Baune, Jon  11 Fargo South - Boys 34-08.75  
 20 Hodges, Andrew  11 Devils Lake High School 36-07.00 34-03.75  
 21 Craig, Andrew  11 Jamestown High School 34-00.00 33-06.00  
 22 Goeser, Jared  11 Devils Lake High School 32-08.00 33-02.00  
 --- Lehman, Jake  12 Fargo South - Boys FOUL  
 --- Nagel, John  11 Jamestown High School 38-00.00 FOUL  
 --- Mullen, John  12 Fargo North High School 36-05.00 FOUL  

 
Event 24  Boys Triple Jump

Meet Record: 46-07 # 1998 Mike Backes, Red River

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Satterfield, Josh  12 Grand Forks Central 41-02.00 42-07.00  
82 Schirado, Devin  11 Bismarck High School 41-06.50 41-06.50  
63 Shafer, Paul  11 Grand Forks Central 41-02.00 41-02.00  
54 Marek, Dayton  11 Grand Forks Red River 40-03.50 40-03.50  
45 Wiseman, Drew  10 Century High School 39-09.50 40-02.00  
36 Daniel, Taylor  11 Century High School 39-11.75 39-11.75  
27 Halgrimson, Joey  11 Valley City High School 39-04.00 39-06.25  
18 Reiner, Michael  12 West Fargo High School 39-03.25 39-03.25  
 9 Kath, Jamison  11 Fargo Davies - Boys 39-02.25 39-02.25  

 
Event 26  Boys Shot Put

Meet Record: 59-03 # 1992 Mark Murdock, Red River

YrName School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Dvorak, Justin  12 Dickinson High School 48-08.00 50-00.50 q  
 2 Schwarzkopf, Conrad  11 Century High School 52-09.00 48-08.00 q  
 3 Kepler, Brad  12 Fargo South - Boys 48-04.00 48-01.00 q  
 4 Perez, Aaron  12 Century High School 48-11.00 47-04.00 q  
 5 Keck, Levi  12 Dickinson High School 46-03.00 46-04.00 q  
 6 Bjerk, Bryan  10 Grand Forks Red River 46-03.00 45-07.00 q  
 7 Hibl, Austin  12 Dickinson High School 44-06.00 44-08.00 q  
 8 Krause, Mike  12 Grand Forks Central 44-00.50 44-03.50 q  
 9 Fuglelberg, Keith  11 Fargo South - Boys 44-02.00 43-10.50 q  
 10 Kraft, Ben  10 Century High School 44-03.00 43-10.00  
 11 Zahradka, Brandon  12 Grand Forks Central 43-05.00 43-07.00  
 12 Cianni, Chad  12 Dickinson High School 45-00.00 42-08.50  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Boys Shot Put)
YrName School PrelimsSeed

 13 Jensen, Alex  10 Fargo South - Boys 41-07.50 42-07.50  
 14 Winkler, Zach  11 Grand Forks Red River 41-00.00 42-02.50  
 15 Schaible, Noah  11 Century High School 43-04.00 41-08.00  
 16 Schnaible, Dyllon  10 Bismarck High School 43-00.00 41-07.00  
 16 Nelson, Nick  12 Bismarck High School 46-08.00 41-07.00  
 18 Bushaw, Jacob  12 Bismarck High School 39-07.00 41-04.00  
 19 Gehring, Brett  11 Bismarck High School 44-06.00 41-03.00  
 20 Mahar, Evan  12 Grand Forks Red River 43-00.00 41-00.00  
 21 Johnson, Drew  10 West Fargo High School 41-07.00 40-06.00  
 22 Bosch, Dallas  12 Fargo North High School 40-07.00 40-05.50  
 23 Gust, Tanner  10 Minot High School 41-04.00 40-01.00  
 24 Willer, Nate  11 Jamestown High School 40-00.00 40-00.00  
 25 Fontaine, Alex  12 West Fargo High School 41-07.00 39-10.00  
 25 Knutson, Austin  11 Fargo South - Boys 41-04.00 39-10.00  
 27 Nesdahl, Nicholas  10 Minot High School 41-10.00 39-06.00  
 28 Swiontek, Connor  12 Devils Lake High School 41-04.00 39-03.00  
 29 Purcell, Nate  11 Jamestown High School 38-00.00 39-01.00  
 30 Vane, Jonah  10 West Fargo High School 38-04.00 38-08.00  
 31 Mugavero, Nathan  10 West Fargo High School 37-05.00 38-05.00  
 32 McDonald, Alex  12 Grand Forks Central 41-07.00 38-04.00  
 33 Ringdahl, Tyler  10 Wahpeton High School 32-00.00 38-01.00  
 34 Hegland, Lawrence  12 Devils Lake High School 41-00.00 37-11.50  
 35 Lofgren, Ben  12 Grand Forks Central 41-00.00 37-05.50  
 36 Page, Lane  10 Grand Forks Red River 38-00.00 36-09.00  
 37 Lang, Adam  11 Valley City High School 36-00.00 35-10.00  
 38 Kopp, Matthew  12 Devils Lake High School 38-05.00 35-05.00  
 39 Nelson, Ben  11 Fargo Davies - Boys 35-09.00 35-03.50  
 39 Dassenko, Mike  09 Wahpeton High School 27-02.00 35-03.50  
 41 Brown, Ryan  12 Devils Lake High School 37-03.00 34-06.00  
 42 Kuske, Brandyn  12 Minot High School 38-00.00 34-02.00  
 43 Pratt, Colter  11 Fargo Davies - Boys 35-07.00 33-02.50  
 44 Prchal, Nick  12 Wahpeton High School 26-02.00 28-08.00  
 45 Kraenzel, Austin  10 St. Mary's Central High School 30-00.00 27-00.00  
 46 Wieser, Charlie  12 Wahpeton High School 25-00.00 26-06.50  
 47 Bini, Dominik  10 St. Mary's Central High School 29-00.00 21-11.00  
 --- Williams, Porter  11 Minot High School 45-03.00 FOUL  

 
Event 26  Boys Shot Put

Meet Record: 59-03 # 1992 Mark Murdock, Red River

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Dvorak, Justin  12 Dickinson High School 50-00.50 50-00.50  
82 Schwarzkopf, Conrad  11 Century High School 48-08.00 48-08.00  
63 Kepler, Brad  12 Fargo South - Boys 48-01.00 48-01.00  
54 Perez, Aaron  12 Century High School 47-04.00 47-04.00  
45 Keck, Levi  12 Dickinson High School 46-04.00 46-04.00  
36 Bjerk, Bryan  10 Grand Forks Red River 45-07.00 46-01.50  
27 Fuglelberg, Keith  11 Fargo South - Boys 43-10.50 45-09.00  
18 Krause, Mike  12 Grand Forks Central 44-03.50 45-00.00  
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Finals ...   (Event 26  Boys Shot Put)
YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

 9 Hibl, Austin  12 Dickinson High School 44-08.00 44-08.00  
 
Event 28  Boys High Jump

Meet Record: 6-10 # 1978 Brian Hogan, Jamestown

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kautz, Kendall  12 Bismarck High School 6-04.00 6-02.00  
82 Bishoff, Jordan  10 West Fargo High School 5-10.00 6-00.00  
63 Betting, Theo  12 Century High School 5-08.00 5-10.00  

.5044 Dewald, Dalton  11 Bismarck High School 6-00.00 5-10.00  

.5044 Schirado, Devin  11 Bismarck High School 6-00.00 5-10.00  

.5026 Heinen, Jaime  10 West Fargo High School 6-00.00 5-10.00  

.5026 Berger, Joe  11 Mandan High School 5-10.00 5-10.00  

.50 8 Bothun, Adam  10 Grand Forks Red River 6-00.00 5-08.00  

.50 8 Radcliffe, Jaden  12 Fargo South - Boys 5-10.00 5-08.00  
 9 Okland, Andrew  12 Fargo South - Boys 5-08.00  
 9 Mullen, John  12 Fargo North High School 5-08.00 5-08.00  
 9 Palmer, David  12 Minot High School 5-08.00 5-08.00  
 9 Althoff, Austin  11 West Fargo High School 5-08.00 5-08.00  
 14 Plutowski, Kellen  12 Grand Forks Red River 6-02.00 5-06.00  
 14 Jechort, Dylan  10 Minot High School 5-08.00 5-06.00  
 14 Beechie, Preston  12 Mandan High School 5-08.00 5-06.00  
 14 Ratzlaff, Dustin  12 Devils Lake High School 5-06.00 5-06.00  
 --- Kerlin, Jesse  10 Devils Lake High School 5-00.00 FAIL  
 --- Nelson, Brendan  10 Minot High School 5-07.00 FAIL  
 --- Franca, Tyler  12 Minot High School 5-06.00 FAIL  
 --- Mackey, Baily  10 Devils Lake High School FAIL  
 --- Horner, Nick  09 Fargo Davies - Boys 5-08.00 FAIL  
 --- Morrell, Erik  11 Century High School 5-08.00 FAIL  
 --- Hepper, Cody  10 Fargo South - Boys 5-02.00 FAIL  
 --- Thompson, Avery  09 Fargo North High School 5-04.00 FAIL  
 --- Kist, Jake  11 Mandan High School 5-06.00 FAIL  
 --- Kautzman, Jacob  10 Shanley High School FAIL  
 --- Dreher, Derek  10 West Fargo High School 5-06.00 FAIL  
 --- Watson, Dan  12 Fargo North High School 5-06.00 FAIL  

 
Event 30  Boys Pole Vault

Meet Record: 15-01 # 2005 Joe Plencer, Fargo South

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Larson, Brock  12 Fargo South - Boys 15-07.00 15-02.00 #  
82 Koppy, Alex  12 Mandan High School 12-00.00 14-00.00  
63 Ouradnik, Alec  10 Century High School 10-06.00 12-00.00  
54 Ripplinger, Cody  12 Century High School 11-06.00 12-00.00  
45 Zinke, Justin  11 Bismarck High School 11-00.00 12-00.00  
36 Dohner, Robert  11 Century High School 11-06.00 11-06.00  
27 Dostert, Cameron  12 Minot High School 11-06.00 11-06.00  
18 Viland, Paul  11 Valley City High School 11-00.00 11-00.00  
 9 Hanson, Tony  12 Fargo South - Boys 11-00.00 10-06.00  
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Finals ...   (Event 30  Boys Pole Vault)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 9 Mjelstad, Grant  11 Fargo North High School 11-00.00 10-06.00  
 9 Carufel, Clay  11 Bismarck High School 11-06.00 10-06.00  
 9 Torrey, Alex  12 Grand Forks Central 10-06.00 10-06.00  
 13 Davis, Matt  09 West Fargo High School 8-06.00 9-00.00  
 --- Myhre, Nathan  11 Devils Lake High School FAIL  
 --- Leutz, Dylan  10 Century High School 11-06.00 FAIL  
 --- Zavala, Arthur  12 Fargo South - Boys 8-00.00 FAIL  
 --- Lemar, Brennan  10 West Fargo High School 7-00.00 FAIL  

 

Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) Bismarck High School 171 2) Century High School 77
3) West Fargo High School 76.5 4) Grand Forks Central 55
5) Grand Forks Red River 48.5 6) Fargo North High School 32
7) Dickinson High School 31 8) Fargo South - Boys 24.5

9) St. Mary's Central High School 16 10) Mandan High School 15.5
11) Minot High School 13 12) Shanley High School 6
13) Wahpeton High School 5 14) Devils Lake High School 4
14) Fargo Davies - Boys 4 16) Valley City High School 3
17) Jamestown High School 2 18) Turtle Mountain 1


